
Holly



UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS COVERS

fabricleather standard fixed

Holly

extra dimensions

legs

depth of seat

50

armchair

87

7183

43

armchair fabric with 

leather on seat frame

87

7183

43

no. 189

69

57

21
27

39

5745

footstool 57x45 

on metal frame

metal chrome,

painted black or grey

and brushed steel

48

34

25

no. 189A
metal chrome,

painted black or grey

and brushed steel


